!i ‘V! : ORIA
State
Government

9.30

9.35

9.57

10.00

11.00

11.10

11.30

12.00

Education

and Training Statewide Vision
Resource Centre

Statewide Vision Resource Centre
presents

Teaching and Learning with Braille Music

How to teach and present music in braille
Facilitated by Jordie Howell, Marion Blaze & Sarah Kelly
Tuesday 7 May 2024 from 9.30am to 1.00pm

Workshop at SVRC

PROGRAM

Welcome

Braille Music: Why? When? How?
What is Braille? Introduction to Braille Code

What is Music? ABC video
Introduction to the Braille Music Code
Break for morning tea

Learning Music as a Blind Musician
Braille music programs

Questions and further discussion

Registration is essential
For further details: phone 03 9841 0242 or email svrc@education.vic.gov.au

Statewide Vision Resource Centre PO Box 201 Nunawading 3131 www.svrc.vic.edu.au



http://www.svrc.vic.edu.au/
mailto:svrc@education.vic.gov.au

