



Statewide Vision Resource Centre presents

Teaching and Learning with Braille Music

How to teach and present music in braille Facilitated by Jordie Howell, Marion Blaze & Sarah Kelly

Tuesday 7 May 2024 from 9.30am to 1.00pm

Workshop at SVRC

PROGRAM

9.30	Welcome
9.35	Braille Music: Why? When? How? What is Braille? Introduction to Braille Code
9.57	What is Music? ABC video
10.00	Introduction to the Braille Music Code
11.00	Break for morning tea
11.10	Learning Music as a Blind Musician
11.30	Braille music programs
12.00	Questions and further discussion

Registration is essential

For further details: phone 03 9841 0242 or email svrc@education.vic.gov.au